
Rank ID Name Country
1 11911000487 Milleret	
  Jean-­‐Baptiste GBR
2 11911101312 Rahim	
  Issy GBR
3 11641000394 James	
  Bryan SIN
4 11911303700 Croft	
  Paul GBR
5 11911000085 Bullock	
  Marc GBR
6 11911202439 Mclaughlin	
  Gary GBR
7 11911202729 Carney	
  Stefan GBR
8 11911202441 Ashour-­‐White	
  Tyler GBR

Rank ID Name Country
1 20117800841 Ujuk	
  Natalie AUS
2 21911101713 McKenzie	
  Laura GBR
3 21911101712 Peters	
  Chelsie GBR
4 20711303507 Lenz	
  Jennifer GER
5 21701001042 Borrego	
  Ana ESP
6 21911303708 Croft	
  Casi GBR
7 20711303282 Dittman	
  Vanessa GER
8 21911303714 Marshall	
  Joanne GBR
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Rank ID Name Country
1 11911000487 Milleret	
  Jean-­‐Baptiste GBR
2 11911202439 Mclaughlin	
  Gary GBR
3 11131000422 Lee	
  CJ MAS
4 11911303700 Croft	
  Paul GBR
5 11641000394 James	
  Bryan SIN
5 11911202729 Carney	
  Stefan GBR
5 11911303497 Wynne	
  Joe GBR
5 11911202442 Rigsbie	
  Douglas	
  Kenneth GBR

Rank ID Name Country
1 21701001042 Borrego	
  Ana ESP
2 21911101713 McKenzie	
  Laura GBR
3 20117800841 Ujuk	
  Natalie AUS
4 21911303708 Croft	
  Casi GBR
5 21911303714 Marshall	
  Joanne GBR
5 20711303282 Dittman	
  Vanessa GER
5 20711303507 Lenz	
  Jennifer GER
5 21911101712 Peters	
  Chelsie GBR

Rank ID Name Country Best	
  jump	
  in	
  cm
1 11911000487 Milleret	
  Jean-­‐Baptiste GBR 123
2 XXX` Daniel	
  Tinkler GBR 120
3 11911000085 Bullock	
  Marc GBR 110
4 11131000422 Lee	
  CJ MAS 110
5 11911202439 Mclaughlin	
  Gary GBR 105
5 11911303497 Wynne	
  Joe GBR 105
6 11911202729 Carney	
  Stefan GBR 90

Final	
  Ranking	
  Jumps	
  

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Men

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Women




